Canadian Society for the History of Medicine (CSHM)
Société canadienne d'histoire de la médecine (SCHM)
c/o Jenna Healey, Secretary-Treasurer |
jenna.healey@queensu.ca

TO:

AMS Healthcare

c/o Anne Avery
Anne.Avery@amshealthcare.ca

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

Reimbursement of expenses related to the AMS Healthcare Reception at the CSHM/SCHM Annual Meeting

at York University, May 27, 2023

Description Qty
Furnishing Lectern 1
Catering 3
Catering - Local Craft Beers 11
Catering - Domestic Local House Red Wine 20
Furnishing 6' table with linen 2
Catering - Domestic House White Wine 60
Catering 1 - Healthy Beverages 50
Furnishing Chairs 75
Furnishing High Top - no linen 6
Catering 1 - Artisan Cheese Board 80
Catering 1 - Reception Pkg 100
Catering 1 — Fruit and Berry Platter 75
Catering 1 - Assorted Soft Drinks 50

Audiovisual Wireless Mic Handheld
Audiovisual 1 tech

Audiovisual Wireless Mic Lapel
Audiovisual Large PA System

Audiovisual Projection Pkg

U U U U N

Audiovisual PC Computer

Cost
$90.00
$128.00
$8.26
$7.21
$30.00
$7.21
$2.89
$3.00
$25.00
$12.99
$38.00
$4.99
$2.89
$95.00
$317.50
$95.00
$350.00
$100.00
$195.00

INVOICE

DATE: THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17 2023

Subtotal Taxes Total
$90.00 $11.70 $101.70
$384.00 $49.92 $433.92
$90.86 $11.81 $102.67
$144.20 $18.75 $162.95
$60.00 $7.80 $67.80
$432.60 $56.24 $488.84
$144.50 $18.79 $163.29
$225.00 $29.25 $254.25
$150.00 $19.50 $169.50
$1,039.20 $135.10 $1,174.30
$3,800.00 $494.00 $4,294.00
$374.25 $48.65 $422.90
$144.50 $18.79 $163.29
$95.00 $12.35 $107.35
$317.50 $41.28 $358.78
$95.00 $12.35 $107.35
$350.00 $45.50 $395.50
$100.00 $13.00 $113.00
$195.00 $25.35 $220.35
$8,231.61 $1,070.13 $9,301.74




