## Canadian Society for the History of Medicine (CSHM) Société canadienne d'histoire de la médecine (SCHM)

**INVOICE** 

c/o Jenna Healey, Secretary-Treasurer | jenna.healey@queensu.ca

DATE: THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17 2023

## TO:

AMS Healthcare c/o Anne Avery Anne.Avery@amshealthcare.ca

## **COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:**

Reimbursement of expenses related to the AMS Healthcare Reception at the CSHM/SCHM Annual Meeting at York University, May 27, 2023

Description	Qty	Cost	Subtotal	Taxes	Total
Furnishing Lectern	1	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$11.70	\$101.70
Catering	3	\$128.00	\$384.00	\$49.92	\$433.92
Catering - Local Craft Beers	11	\$8.26	\$90.86	\$11.81	\$102.67
Catering - Domestic Local House Red Wine	20	\$7.21	\$144.20	\$18.75	\$162.95
Furnishing 6' table with linen	2	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$7.80	\$67.80
Catering - Domestic House White Wine	60	\$7.21	\$432.60	\$56.24	\$488.84
Catering 1 - Healthy Beverages	50	\$2.89	\$144.50	\$18.79	\$163.29
Furnishing Chairs	75	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$29.25	\$254.25
Furnishing High Top - no linen	6	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$19.50	\$169.50
Catering 1 - Artisan Cheese Board	80	\$12.99	\$1,039.20	\$135.10	\$1,174.30
Catering 1 - Reception Pkg	100	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$494.00	\$4,294.00
Catering 1 – Fruit and Berry Platter	75	\$4.99	\$374.25	\$48.65	\$422.90
Catering 1 - Assorted Soft Drinks	50	\$2.89	\$144.50	\$18.79	\$163.29
Audiovisual Wireless Mic Handheld	1	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$12.35	\$107.35
Audiovisual 1 tech	1	\$317.50	\$317.50	\$41.28	\$358.78
Audiovisual Wireless Mic Lapel	1	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$12.35	\$107.35
Audiovisual Large PA System	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$45.50	\$395.50
Audiovisual Projection Pkg	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$13.00	\$113.00
Audiovisual PC Computer	1	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$25.35	\$220.35

\$8,231.61 \$1,070.13 \$9,301.7
---------------------------------